

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work - Aranda					
Block office. to					
Aranda gola Bazar					
Name of Agency - Sri Robin					
Kumar Singh AT & Co					
Kabirpur post - Bangru					
P.S - Manahi Dist -					
Saran					
Agreement No - 05/2020-2021					
date of Workorder - 27-8-2020					
date of complete - 26-5-2021					
Agreement value - 3531811/-					
date of measurement - 2-4-21					
date of Entry - 2-4-21					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) providing & fixing					
of working benchmark					
pillars					
—					0.500km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on ac. Rell					
Abstract of cost					
(1) providing & fixing working benchmark pillars					
Qty vide TMBP - 6 items $\frac{1}{1}$					
0.500 km @ Rs 3833.92/km					1917 =
($\frac{2}{2}$) providing & fixing Reference pillars					
Qty vide TMBP 6 items $\frac{2}{2}$					
0.500 km @ Rs 1772.93/km					886 =
($\frac{3}{3}$) Cleaning and grubbing road land including					
Qty vide TMBP 7 items $\frac{3}{3}$					
0.25 hect @ Rs 49496.70/he					12374 =
($\frac{4}{4}$) Excavation for roadway in soil					
Box cutting E/W					
Qty vide TMBP 7 items $\frac{4}{4}$					
35.25 m ² @ Rs 74.10/m ³					26120 =
($\frac{5}{5}$) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approval material					

Continuation

Rs 41297 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P	41297 =
Qty wide TMBP 12 dia					
100.5 m ³ @ RS 176.75/m ³					17763 =
(6/7) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
Qty wide TMBP 7 dia $\frac{5}{2}$					
35.25 m ³ @ RS 3041.67/m ³					107219 =
(7/8) providing layers spreading and compaction Stone Aggregate					
WBM and - 3					
Qty wide TMBP 7 dia $\frac{6}{2}$					
+ TMBP 11 dia - 1					
129.12 + 2.25 = 131.37					
131.37 m ³ @ RS 3698.81/m ³					485913 =
(8/9) construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
PCC M30					
Qty wide TMBP 8 dia $\frac{7}{2}$					
+ TMBP 11 dia - 2					
297.49 + 9.8 = 307.29					
307.29 m ³ @ RS 7322.64/m ³					2213561 =

Continuation RS 2865753 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	2865753
(9/19) providing and fixing masonry informant sign board with logo citizen and maintaining sign board					
Qty vide MBP-8 item B/19					
+ TMBP-13 item-11					
2 + 1 = 3 NOS					
3 NOS @ Rs 10937.98 / nos					32814=
(10/5) construction of Embankment					
with material obtained from borrow pits					
lead rate 1000m/ha					
Qty vide TMBP 14 item 12					
243 m ² @ Rs 175.11 / m ³					42552=
(11/11) providing in Recm-					
Kilometre local					
Stone					
Qty vide TMBP 14 item 5					
2 NOS @ Rs 2323.68 / NOS					4647=
(12/12) providing in Recm-					
200 metre local					
Stone					

Continuation

Rs 2945766=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/M	2945766=
city wide TMBP 12 items					
2 nos @ Rs 624.98 / nos					1250=
(13/13) providing and					
fixing 600mm					
circuler sign board					
city wide TMBP 12 item 7					
4 nos @ Rs 4968.25 / nos					19873=
(14/14) providing and					
fixing 900mm					
equilateral					
triangle lafat					
Right sign board					
city wide TMBP 12 item 8					
2 nos @ Rs 5466.08 / nos					10932=
(15/15) providing and					
fixing 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
city wide TMBP 13 item 9					
2 nos @ Rs 4838.06 / nos					9676=
(16/16) providing in fixing					
direction and					
place identification					
sign board					
city wide TMBP 13 item 10					
1 nos @ Rs 3178.15 / nos					3178=
(17/16) providing and					

Continuation Rs 2990675=

